Typ
e
 Y
 &
 Z
Type Y & Z
15Pepperl+Fuchs® Inc. • 1600 Enterprise Parkway • Twinsburg, Ohio 44087-2245 • www.am.pepperl-fuchs.com
Telephone (330) 486-0002 • FAX (330) 425-4607 • E-Mail: greenteam@us.pepperl-fuchs.com

Protected
Enclosure
Model Number Designations
   1002  -  LPS  -  CI  -  YZ  -  LH - ##
Series Model Number
System Style
 LPS  - less pressure switch
 WPS - with pressure switch
 WPSA - with pressure switch
Area Classifi cation
 CI  - Class I Area
System Type
 YZ  - Div. 1 to Div. 2, Div. 2 to Nonhazardous
Mounting Confi guration
 LH  - left hand  left side of enclosure
 RH  - right hand  right side of enclosure
 TM  - top mount  top of enclosure
 BM  - bottom mount bottom of enclosure
 WM  - wall mount  wall surface
 FM  - frame mount external frame or rack
 PM  - panel mount enclosure surface cutout
    (Not available in WPS Style)
## - See Accessories Page 116 for additional